STAINLESS STEEL AND ALLOY C PUMPS
FOR DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
Chemsteel®
Why Professionals Choose
Oberdorfer Chemsteel Series Pumps
OPTIONAL BEARING FLUSH PORTS

R1
www.oberdorferpumps.com 5
Chemsteel® Numbering System
Example: S20716CCB
S2  07  1  6  C  C  B
Additional Options
(Tandem, BSPT threads, Lower shaft, etc.)
Shaft Seal Style, Materials
Bearing Material Carbon Graphite
Gear Material Combination W88
Housing and Shaft Material 316 SS
Flow Rate 07 (4 gpm @ 1725)
Basic Pump Series S2
SEAL-LESS MAG DRIVE SEALED
Flow Rate
Code
Max Flow (0 PSI /
0 bar) @ 1725 RPM
Code Metal Code GPM LPM
RM1
X
R1
02 .5 1.9
X 03 1.5 5.7
X 04 2 7.6
X 06 3 11.4
SM2
X 07 4 15.1
X S2 10 5.6 21.2
X 14 8 30.3
SM4 X S4 17 10 37.9
SM9
X 23 15 56.8
X 30 20 75.7
X 35 23 87.1
X 46 30 113.6
1. Basic Pump Series
Code Housing Material Shaft Material
1 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
3 Alloy C Alloy C
2. Housing and Shaft Material
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont, an equivalent fluoropolymer may be used
Ryton® is a registered trademark of Chevron Phillips Chemical, an equivalent polyphenylenesulfide
may be used
Peek® is a registered trademark of Victrex, an equivalent polyetheretherketone may be used
Grafoil® is a registered trademark of UCAR Carbon Technology, an equivalent may be used
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers, an equivalent fluoroelastomer
may be used
Kalrez® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers, an equivalent perfluoroelastomer
may be used
Rulon® is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain, an equivalent compounded PTFE based material
may be used
CODE DRIVE IDLE
1 RYTON® RYTON®
2 316 SS PEEK®
3 PEEK® PEEK®
4 Alloy C Alloy C
5 Alloy C Teflon®
6 W88 W88
7 Teflon® Teflon®
8 W88 Teflon®
9 Alloy C PEEK®
A Alloy C RYTON®
B 316 SS RYTON®
C W88 RYTON®
D W88 316 SS
E 316 SS 316 SS
F 316 SS Teflon®
H W88 PEEK®
3. Gear Material Combination
CODE MATERIAL
C Carbon Graphite Resin
P Teflon®